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Elementary Schools

PK- 8th Schools

Special Purpose Schools / Preschools

High Schools

Middle Schools

Address
7336 Granby Street
255 Thole Street
9504 Selby Place
844 Jerome Avenue
1585 Wesleyan Drive
6001 Granby Street

https://www.norfolkcollegiate.org/
http://www.norfolkchristian.org/
http://www.ovcacademy.com/
http://www.ryanacademy.org/
http://www.norfolkacademy.org/home
http://trinitylutherannorfolk.org/

Website
62
63
64
65
66
67

ID
Norfolk Collegiate
Norfolk Christian Schools
Ocean View Christian Academy
Ryan Academy of Norfolk
Norfolk Academy
Trinity Lutheran School

Name

1000 Bolling Avenue
419 Colonial Avenue
7800 Halprin Drive
3401 Tidewater Drive
1010 E 26th Street
610 Mowbray Arch

Address
http://www.stpcs.org/home
http://www.thewilliamsschool.org/
http://stpiusxschoolva.org/
http://www.ctkparish.org/
http://faseeagles.org/
http://www.ghentmontessorischool.com/

Website
57
58
59
60
61
68

ID
St. Patricks Catholic School
The Williams School
St. Pius X Catholic School
Christ the King Catholic School
Faith Academy School
Ghent Montessori

Name

Address
3700 Bowden Ferry Road
1330 N. Military Highway
6045 Curlew Drive
1530 Cypress Street

http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/mac/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/ntc/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/eps/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/bcc/

WebsiteID
2
49
53
55

Name
Madison Career Center
Norfolk Vocational Center
Easton Preschool
Berkley/Campostella ECC

Address
7101 Granby Street
6501 Chesapeake Boulevard
1384 Kempsville Road
322 Shirley Avenue
1111 Park Avenue

http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/ghs/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/nhs/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/lths/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/mhs/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/btw/

WebsiteID
23
28
31
36
38

Name
Granby High School
Norview High School
Lake Taylor High School
Maury High School
Booker T. Washington High School

Address
1701 Alsace Avenue
8720 Granby Street
7721 Azalea Garden Road
6325 Sewells Point Road
1380 Kempsville Road
730 Spotswood Avenue
610 May Avenue
1330 Branch Road

http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/lwms/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/nsms/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/agms/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/nms/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/ltms/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/bms/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/ra/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/aisr/

WebsiteID
1
21
26
30
32
35
45
69

Name
Lafayette-Winona Middle School
Northside Middle School
Azalea Gardens Middle School
Norview Middle School
Lake Taylor Middle School
Blair Middle School
Ruffner Academy
Academy of International Studies

Address Website
7900 Tarpon Place
310 Thole Street
501 C Street
7600 Halprin Drive
1335 Longdale Drive
2450 Rush Street
2700 Ludlow Avenue
520 W. 29th Street
1122 W. Princess Anne Road
543 E. Olney Road
1045 E. Brambleton Avenue
2861 E. Princess Anne Road
2915 Westminister Avenue
1132 Wade Street
9500 4th View Street
9501 Mason Creek Road
7101 Newport Avenue
8021 Old Ocean View Road
2080 Tarrallton Drive
6401 Chesapeake Boulevard
3035 Sherwood Forest Lane
1145 Bolling Avenue
1300 Marshall Avenue
976 Ingleside Road
5523 Pebble Lane
903 S. Main Street
1106 Campostella Road
200 Shirley Avenue
137 E. Westmont Avenue
600 Dudley Avenue
1434 Bay View Avenue
7928 Hampton Boulevard
1511 Willow Wood Drive

http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/lces/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/ses/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/caes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/lmes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/tces/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/cpes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/lwes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/jmes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/wtes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/pbyes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/tpes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/rbes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/ches/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/fes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/wbes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/oves/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/ges/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/cr/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/taes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/nes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/sfes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/les/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/jes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/ies/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/phes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/shes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/ces/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/gs/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/mces/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/oaes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/bves/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/spes/
http://schools.nps.k12.va.us/wes/

ID
3
5
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
24
25
29
33
34
37
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
50
52

Name
Little Creek Elementary School
Suburban Park Elementary School
Camp Allen Elementary School
Larrymore Elementary School
Tanners Creek Elementary School
Coleman Place Elementary School
Lindenwood Elementary School
Monroe Elementary School
Taylor Elementary School
PB Young, Sr Elementary School
Tidewater Park Elementary School
Richard Bowling Elementary School
Chesterfield Academy
Fairlawn Elementary School
Willoughby Elementary School
Ocean View Elementary School
Granby Elementary School
Crossroads Elementary School
Tarrallton Elementary School
Norview Elementary School
Sherwood Forest Elementary School
Larchmont Elementary School
Jacox Elementary School
Ingleside Elementary School
Poplar Halls Elementary School
St. Helena Elementary School
Campostella Elementary School
Ghent Elementary School
Calcott Elementary School
Oceanair Elementary School
Bay View Elementary School
Sewells Point Elementary School
Willard Model School

K- 12th/ PK- 12th/ PK- 10th/ 1-12th/ PK-5th
Created by the Department of Communications

and Technology, GIS Bureau. This map is
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Norfolk Schools
City of Norfolk, Virginia


